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Summary

Topic Description Results

Safety

70%

School Belonging

93%

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school. 86%

School Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in school. 86%

Value of School

99%

1,800 responses
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Safety

Your average

70%
1,800 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 70%

Q.1: How likely is it that someone from your school will
bully you online?

Not at all likely 47% 847

Slightly likely 23% 409

Somewhat likely 15% 262

Quite likely 9% 162

Extremely likley 6% 105
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School Belonging

Your average

93%
1,800 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 91%

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 3% 58

Quite connected 22% 400

Somewhat connected 39% 695

Slightly connected 26% 471

Not at all connected 9% 162

Favorable: 95%

Q.2: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 15% 269

Belong quite a bit 38% 678

Belong somewhat 32% 568

Belong a little bit 10% 184

Do not belong at all 5% 90
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School Climate

Your average

86%
1,800 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 89%

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 4% 77

Somewhat positive 17% 313

Slightly positive 21% 380

Neither negative nor

positive

33% 587

Slightly negative 14% 242

Somewhat negative 7% 128

Very negative 4% 65

Favorable: 86%

Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
at your school?

Very pleasant 6% 110

Somewhat pleasant 16% 294

Slightly pleasant 17% 297

Neither pleasant nor

unpleasant

30% 537

Slightly unpleasant 16% 292

Somewhat unpleasant 9% 157

Very unpleasant 6% 100

Favorable: 81%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 8% 143

Somewhat fair 20% 366

Slightly fair 14% 253

Neither unfair nor fair 20% 367

Slightly unfair 18% 330

Somewhat unfair 11% 196

Very unfair 8% 140

Favorable: 88%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learning a

tremendous amount

3% 44

Helps my learning

some

8% 144

Helps my learning a

little bit

11% 200

Neither helps nor hurts

my learning

46% 816

Hurts my learning a

little bit

21% 371

Hurts my learning

some

9% 153

Hurts my learning a

tremendous amount

4% 65
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Favorable: 86%

Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 15% 274

Frequently 41% 725

Sometimes 30% 541

Once in a while 10% 178

Almost never 4% 67
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School Engagement

Your average

86%
1,800 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 85%

Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes?

Extremely excited 2% 36

Quite excited 13% 231

Somewhat excited 41% 739

Slightly excited 29% 523

Not at all excited 15% 268

Favorable: 86%

Q.2: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?

Extremely eager 2% 43

Quite eager 16% 291

Somewhat eager 39% 706

Slightly eager 28% 510

Not at all eager 14% 243

Favorable: 87%

Q.3: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost always 3% 59

Frequently 17% 307

Sometimes 38% 685

Once in a while 28% 508

Almost never 13% 229

Favorable: 78%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost always 3% 54

Frequently 15% 274

Sometimes 33% 588

Once in a while 27% 485

Almost never 22% 387

Favorable: 93%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 3% 60

Quite interested 29% 524

Somewhat interested 39% 690

Slightly interested 21% 384

Not at all interested 7% 133
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Value of School

Your average

99%
1,800 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 99%

Q.1: How important is it to you to do well in your
classes?

Extremely important 48% 848

Quite important 37% 652

Somewhat important 11% 200

Slightly important 3% 59

Not at all important 2% 26
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